
AMENDMENT TO H.R. __ 

Full-Year Continuing Appropriations and Extensions Act, 2025 

OFFERED BY MR. FOSTER OF ILLINOIS 

 

Page 42, line 21 

 Strike “$19,293,000,000” and replace with “$19,108,000,000” 

And  

Page 42, line 24 

 Strike “2,396,000,000” and replace with “$2,581,000,000” 


